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International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAM
1st SINGAPORE SGP 1st JAPAN JPN
LIM Dao Yi YOKOI Sakura
PANG Yew En Koen AKAE Kaho
SHI Kexun
CHUA Josh Shao Han
2nd INDIA IND 2nd HONG KONG A HKG
ALBUQUERQUE Raegan CHAU Wing Sze
PATIL Deepit FUNG Wai Chu
JAIN Anukram LEE Ka Yee
PAL Akash
3rd CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 3rd HONG KONG B HKG
TAI Ming-Wei LEE Hoi Man Karen
HUANG Yan-Cheng NG Wing Lam
LI Hsin-Yu WONG Chin Yau
3rd THAILAND - IRAN - JAPAN MIX 3rd CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
THANMATHIKOM Porapat YU Hsiu-Ting
PANAGITGUN Yanapong CAl Fong-En
AHMADIAN Amin CHIEN Tung-Chuan
KIMURA Tomoya
CADET BOYS' TEAM CADET GIRLS' TEAM
1st IRAN - HONG KONG MIX 1st JAPAN JPN
SHAMS Navid HARIMOTO Miwa
YU Nok AOKI Sachi
TAKAMORI Mao
2nd CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 2nd KOREA REPUBLIC KOR
CHUANG Chia-Chuan KIM Nayeong
KAO Cheng-Jui LEE Yeonhui
CHANG Yu-An
3rd INDIA IND 3rd HONG KONG B HKG
JAIN Payas HUI Wai Phoebe
DEENADAYALAN Vishwa WONG Hoi Tung
CHHETRI Aadarsh Om
3rd HONG KONG A HKG 3rd HONG KONG C HKG
CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah CHOW Ka Ching
YIU Kwan To YOKOI Sakura
MAN Dick Kwan




International Table Tennis Federation

Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES

1st AHMADIAN Amin IRI 1st OJIO Haruna JPN

2nd PANG Yew En Koen SGP 2nd CHOI Haeeun KOR

3rd WOO Hyeonggyu KOR 3rd CHAU Wing Sze HKG

3rd HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE 3rd YU Hsiu-Ting TPE

CADET BOYS' SINGLES CADET GIRLS' SINGLES

1st MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN 1st KIM Nayeong KOR

2nd CHANG Yu-An TPE 2nd HARIMOTO Miwa JPN

3rd YIU Kwan To HKG 3rd GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak IND

3rd QUEK Yong lzaac SGP 3rd ZHOU Jingyi SGP

JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES

1st AHMADIAN Amin IRI 1st CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE
PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA YU Hsiu-Ting

ond PARK Gyeongtae KOR ond CAl Fong-En TPE
WOO Hyeonggyu CHU Yi-Ching

3rd CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP 3rd AKAE Kaho JPN
PANG Yew En Koen YOKOI Sakura

3rd CHANG Yu-An TPE 3rd CHOI Haeeun KOR
HUANG Yan-Cheng HONG Sunsu

CADET BOYS' DOUBLES CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES

1st CHUANG Chia-Chuan TPE 1st HARIMOTO Miwa JPN
KAO Cheng-Jui 0JIO Haruna

ond CHANG Yu-An TPE ond MANJUNATH Anargya IND
JIANG Kai * USA SAINI Suhana

3rd CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG 3rd HARIMOTO Miwa JPN
YIU Kwan To OJIO Haruna

3rd DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND 3rd CHAN Lu Wen SGP
JAIN Payas ZHOU Jingyi
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No. NAME

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

NIE Chulong

DENG Kevin

JI Max A

WEI Adrian

YIP Harry

CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah
CHAN Chi Hang

CHAN Hei Shun

CHAN Yee Shun
CHEUNG Man Tik Dick
CHOQY Chun Kit

FUNG Chun Wai

HUI Tsz Long

LAU Chun Nok

LEE Ka Him

LEE Pak Ho

LEE Pok Kwan

LEUNG Wing Yin

LI Hon Man

MAN Kai Shan

NG Siu Chung

PAU Yik Man

SHIH Wing Hang

SU Zhi

TSANG Tsz Tsun

TSO Tze Ho

WONG Hon Lam
WONG Kai Lue Skye
WONG Yiu Man

YAN Masa Hiko

YAU Chung Hang Tyress
YIP Yan Ting

YIU Kwan To

YU Nok

YUNG Tsz Kwan
ALBUQUERQUE Raegan
CHHETRI Aadarsh Om
DEENADAYALAN Vishwa
JAIN Anukram

JAIN Payas

International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (145 PLAYERS)

ASSO

AUS
CAN
CAN
CAN
ENG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

DOB
14-Oct-07
25-Nov-05
28-Mar-04
25-Aug-05
23-Feb-06
24-Dec-04
21-Nov-07
26-Aug-02
27-Nov-02

9-Sep-04
6-Oct-03
10-Jan-03
18-Oct-01
12-Sep-04
27-Nov-04
19-Aug-01
31-Oct-06
2-Sep-03
5-Jul-05
29-Mar-06
13-Aug-01
27-Dec-02
18-Nov-04
8-May-01
15-Jan-01
14-Mar-01
16-Nov-03
14-Aug-05
10-Dec-05
1-Apr-07
20-Sep-04
16-Sep-02
30-Dec-04
31-May-05
10-Jul-01
6-Jan-01
20-Aug-05
4-Jan-04
14-Sep-01
26-Sep-04

BOYS ENTRIES (75 ENTRIES)

No. NAME

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

PAL Akash

PATIL Deepit

AHMADIAN Amin

SHAMS Navid

KIMURA Tomoya
MATSUSHIMA Sora
WATANABE Tamito

GIL Minseok

KIM Woojin

NOH Jimin

PARK Gyeongtae

SEO Junyeong

WOO Hyeonggyu

CHUA Josh Shao Han
FOO Fang Jun Jaedon
LIM Dao Yi

NG Daniel

PANG Yew En Koen
QUEK Yong lzaac

SHI Kexun

TAN Zhao Ray
PANAGITGUN Yanapong
THANMATHIKOM Napat
THANMATHIKOM Porapat
THANMATHIKOM Tanapat
CHANG Yu-An

CHUANG Chia-Chuan
HUANG Yan-Cheng

KAO Cheng-Jui

LI Hsin-Yu

TAIl Ming-Wei
GODHWANI Aditya
JIANG Kai »

SCHEUER JR Peter Joseph
GUBRAN Ebrahim Abdulhakim

IND
IND
IRI
IRI
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
THA
THA
THA
THA
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
USA
USA
USA
YEM

ITTE.com

ASSO DOB

28-Nov-01
25-May-03
31-Aug-01
29-Jul-05
11-May-07
29-Apr-07
1-May-08
18-Feb-05
2-Jun-01
4-Feb-05
5-Feb-03
15-Apr-05
2-Jan-02
22-Jul-01
18-May-04
12-Mar-03
2-Jul-04
8-May-02
26-May-06
22-Sep-03
11-Jan-05
11-May-01
1-Dec-04
17-Jul-01
1-Dec-04
5-May-06
11-Jan-04
11-Mar-03
25-Dec-04
7-Mar-03
9-Dec-01
24-Jul-03
4-May-04
7-May-03
10-Aug-06
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GIRLS ENTRIES (70 ENTRIES)

No. NAME ASSO DOB No. NAME ASSO DOB
201 NIE Mingxuan ™ AUS  25-Feb-03 238 SAINI Suhana IND 28-Feb-06
202 CAI Demi CAN  11-Aug-07 239 AKAE Kaho JPN 3-Jul-04
203 CAI Nicole CAN 18-Oct-03 240 AOKI Sachi JPN 10-Apr-07
204 LIU Crystal CAN 24-Oct-06 241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN 16-Jun-08
205 BONDAREVA Anastasia GER 13-Jul-02 242 0JIO Haruna JPN 3-Aug-05
206 SCHREINER Franziska GER  22-Dec-01 243 TAKAMORI Mao JPN 15-May-08
207 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG 22-May-05 244 YOKOI Sakura JPN 23-Apr-04
208 CHAU Wing Sze HKG  15-Feb-02 245 BAKHYT Anel KAZ 12-Feb-03
209 CHOW Ka Ching HKG 17-Jan-07 246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz KAZ 3-Feb-05
210 FAN Wing Sze HKG  11-Dec-02 247 CHOI Haeeun KOR 8-Mar-02
211 FUNG Wai Chu HKG 4-Apr-01 248 HONG Sunsu KOR 15-Apr-01
213 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG 12-Feb-04 249 KIM Nayeong KOR 1-Oct-05
214 KONG Hoi Ching HKG 21-May-06 250 LEE Yeonhui KOR 8-Feb-04
215 KONG Tsz Lam HKG 10-Jun-04 251 YUN Arin KOR 12-Nov-02
216 LAU Pui Ting HKG 5-Apr-05 252 CHAN Lu Wen SGP 29-Mar-06
217 LAW Sum Yee Sammi HKG  26-May-07 253 LIM Qi SGP 29-Oct-06
218 LEE Chung Yan HKG 2-Aug-02 254 TAN Chloe Yong Han SGP 8-Jun-05
219 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG 11-Dec-03 255 WANG Yining Marianne SGP 15-Oct-05
220 LEE Ka Yee HKG 20-Apr-02 256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP 8-May-05
221 LEUNG Ka Wan HKG 24-Jan-01 257 ZAZA Hend SYR 1-Jan-09
222 LI Cheuk Tung HKG 12-Jul-06 258 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA 2-Jun-04
223 LUK Sze Yu HKG 10-Jul-03 259 PINYOPISAN Phantita THA  22-Aug-04
224 MA Yat Sum HKG 12-Oct-05 260 CAIl Fong-En TPE 23-Oct-02
225 MAN Dick Kwan HKG  29-Sep-02 261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE 1-Jan-02
226 NG Wing Lam HKG 20-Oct-03 262 CHU Yi-Ching TPE 9-May-04
227 POON Yat HKG  17-Nov-04 263 TSAI Yun-En TPE 9-May-04
228 WAN Hon Tung HKG 12-May-03 264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE 7-Sep-01
229 WONG Chin Yau HKG 13-Dec-01 265 HU Faith USA 8-Feb-06
230 WONG Hoi Tung HKG 6-Sep-05 266 KE Tiffany USA 18-Oct-04
231 WONG Zhi Ling Jade HKG 14-Aug-05 267 LAM Kylie Hei Man USA 22-Jan-05
232 YENN Ho Ching HKG 30-Sep-05 268 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya USA 8-Feb-03
233 GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak IND 23-Oct-04 269 TAN Angie USA 30-Jun-04
234 GHOSH Swastika IND 7-Jun-03 270 TAN Emily USA 1-Sep-06
235 KUTUMBALE Anusha IND 2-Nov-02 271 HURSEY Anna WAL  22-Jun-06
236 MANJUNATH Anargya IND 11-Feb-04 272 TUNG Faith USA 0-Jan-00

237 PATIL Manushree IND 8-Mar-01
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TEAMS SEEDING LISTS
JUNIOR BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF August 2019 Junior ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 PTSP1 P2 PLAYER 2 PTSP2 P3 PLAYER 3 PTSP3 P4 PLAYER 4 PTS P4 ZP1:P3
1 506 SINGAPORE SGP 158 LIM DaoYi 376 160 PANG Yew En Koen 6779 162 SHI Kexun 38 156 CHUA Josh Shao Han 3605 10,760
2 502 THAILAND - IRAN - JAPAN  MIX 166 THANMATHIKOM Porapat 19 164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong 5261 143 AHMADIAN Amin 5021 145 KIMURA Tomoya 0 10,301
3 503 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 173 TAI Ming-Wei 4685 170 HUANG Yan-Cheng 1557 172 LI Hsin-Yu 1544 z No More Player 0 7,786
4 509 INDIA IND 136 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan 3232 142 PATIL Deepit 1950 139 JAIN Anukram 545 141 PAL Akash 1184 6,366
5 504 HONG KONG A HKG 111 CHOY Chun Kit 1488 122 PAU Yik Man 2707 124 SU zZhi 526 z No More Player 0 4,721
6 505 KOREA REPUBLIC KOR 150 KIM Woojin 0 154 WOO Hyeonggyu 0 152 PARK Gyeongtae 1915 z No More Player 0 1,915
7 501 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 174 GODHWANI Aditya 883 176 SCHEUER JR Peter Joseph 57 175 JIANG Kai * 122 z No More Player 0 1,062
8 507 HONG KONG B HKG 109 CHAN Yee Shun 408 116 LEE Pak Ho 0 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun 0 127 WONG Hon Lam 0 408
9 508 HONG KONG C HKG 113 HUI Tsz Long 13 118 LEUNG WingYin 0 126 TS0 Tze Ho 0 135 YUNG Tsz Kwan 13 26

JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF August 2019 Junior ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 PTSP1 P2 PLAYER 2 PTSP2 P3 PLAYER 3 PTSP3 P4 PLAYER 4 PTS P4 ZP1:P3
1 603 JAPAN JPN 244 YOKOI Sakura 5506 239 AKAE Kaho 4914 242 0JI10 Haruna 2583 z No More Player 0 13,003
2 602 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 264 YU Hsiu-Ting 4686 260 CAl Fong-En 2991 261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan 3285 z No More Player 0 10,962
3 604 HONG KONG A HKG 208 CHAU Wing Sze 2731 211 FUNG Wai Chu 901 220 LEE Ka Yee 4581 z No More Player 0 8,213
4 601 GERMANY - USA MIX 205 BONDAREVA Anastasia 2861 206 SCHREINER Franziska 4130 268 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya 878 272 TUNG Faith 176 7,869
5 609 INDIA IND 234 GHOSH Swastika 4502 235 KUTUMBALE Anusha 1162 237 PATIL Manushree 1929 z No More Player 0 7,593
6 605 HONG KONG B HKG 219 LEE Hoi Man Karen 450 226 NG Wing Lam 902 229 WONG Chin Yau 2957 z No More Player 0 4,309
7 610 SINGAPORE SGP 256 ZHOU Jingyi 1967 252 CHAN Lu Wen ) 255 WANG Yining Marianne 0 z No More Player 0 1,976
8 606 KOREA REPUBLIC KOR 247 CHOI Haeeun 675 248 HONG Sunsu 0 251 YUN Arin 564 z No More Player 0 1,239
9 608 CANADA - KAZAKHSTAN MIX 245 BAKHYT Anel 178 246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz 506 203 CAl Nicole 3 z No More Player 0 687
10 607 HONG KONG C HKG 223 LUK Sze Yu 0 225 MAN Dick Kwan 13 227 POON Yat 579 z No More Player 0 592




CADET BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF August 2019 Cadet ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 PTSP1 P2 PLAYER 2 PTSP2 P3 PLAYER 3 PTSP3 P4 PLAYER 4 PTS P4 ZP1:P2
1 705 |IRAN - HONG KONG MIX 144 SHAMS Navid 5817 134 YU Nok 4640 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 10,457
2 707 HONG KONG A HKG 106 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah 3786 133 YIU Kwan To 5356 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 9,142
3 712 INDIA IND 140 JAIN Payas 4613 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa 2450 137 CHHETRI Aadarsh Om 2545 z No More Player 0 7,158
4 706 JAPAN JPN 146 MATSUSHIMA Sora 6654 147 WATANABE Tamito 57 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 6,711
5 711 SINGAPORE SGP 161 QUEK Yong lzaac 5480 159 NG Daniel 526 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 6,006
6 710 KOREA REPUBLIC KOR 149 GIL Minseok 3606 151 NOH Jimin (1] 153 SEO Junyeong 0 z No More Player 0 3,606
7 703 ENGLAND - YEMEN MIX 105 YIP Harry 0 177 GUBRAN Ebrahim Abdulhakim 2656 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 2,656
8 704 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 169 CHUANG Chia-Chuan 1313 171 KAO Cheng-Jui 601 168 CHANG Yu-An 1238 z No More Player 0 2,551
9 702 THAILAND THA 165 THANMATHIKOM Napat 1650 167 THANMATHIKOM Tanapat 263 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 1,913
10 708 HONG KONG B HKG 117 LEE Pok Kwan 408 120 MAN Kai Shan 1049 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 1,457
11 709 HONG KONG C HKG 107 CHAN Chi Hang 114 114 LAU Chun Nok 1096 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 1,210
12 701 CANADA CAN 103 JIMax~ 421 104 WEI Adrian 8 102 DENG Kevin 0 z No More Player 0 429

CADET GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF August 2019 Cadet ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 PTSP1 P2 PLAYER 2 PTSP2 P3 PLAYER 3 PTSP3 P4 PLAYER 4 PTSP4 xP1:P2
1 807 HONG KONG A HKG 207 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea 3873 232 YENN Ho Ching 3556 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 7,429
2 812 INDIA IND 236 MANJUNATH Anargya 4107 238 SAINI Suhana 2886 233 GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak 2364 z No More Player 0 6,993
3 805 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 262 CHU Yi-Ching 1426 263 TSAI Yun-En 5483  z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 6,909
4 808 HONG KONG B HKG 213 HUI Wai Phoebe 3828 230 WONG Hoi Tung 1822 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 5,650
5 806 JAPAN JPN 241 HARIMOTO Miwa 4984 240 AOKI Sachi 57 243 TAKAMORI Mao 38 z No More Player 0 5,041
6 811 SINGAPORE - WALES MIX 253 LIM Qi 0 254 TAN Chloe Yong Han 0 271 HURSEY Anna 3586 z No More Player 0 3,586
7 803 THAILAND THA 258 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa 3299 259 PINYOPISAN Phantita 162 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 3,461
8 809 HONG KONG C HKG 209 CHOW Ka Ching 244 215 KONG Tsz Lam 1621 224 MA Yat Sum 1730  z No More Player 0 3,351
9 801 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 269 TAN Angie 1016 266 KE Tiffany 1758 270 TAN Emily 1280 265 HU Faith 76 3,038
10 810 KOREA REPUBLIC KOR 249 KIM Nayeong 1389 250 LEE Yeonhui 1463 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 2,852
11 804 SYRIA-HONG KONG -USA MIX 257 ZAZA Hend 450 222 LI Cheuk Tung 488 267 LAM Kylie Hei Man 0 z No More Player 0 938

12 802 CANADA CAN 204 LIU Crystal 188 202 CAI Demi 0 z No More Player 0 z No More Player 0 188
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JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

One Team from each group plus 1 lucky loser among the three groups advance to the second stage

(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)

IMPORTANT: SEMI-FINAL STARTS ON THURSDAY 8TH AUGUST AT 13:30 HOURS

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP A 1 2 3 | Points| Pos.
7-Aug 11:45 3 2-3 1 | 506 [SINGAPORE SGP 3-1|3-1| 4 1
7-Aug 15:15 1 1-3| | 2 |509 |INDIA IND | 1-3 3-1] 3 2
7-Aug 1845 1 1-2[] 3 [507 [HONG KONG B HKG | 1-3 | 1-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP B 1 2 3 |Points| Pos.
7-Aug 11:45 2 2-3 1 | 502 |THAILAND - IRAN - JAPAN | MIX 3-1(3-0] 4 1
7-Aug 15:15 2 1-3| | 2 | 505 [KOREA REPUBLIC | KOR | 1-3 3-0] 3 2
7-Aug 18145 2 1-2[] 3 [508 |[HONG KONG C HKG [ 0-3 | 0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP C 1 2 3 | Points| Pos.
7-Aug 11:45 1 2-3 1 | 503 [CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 3-1|13-0| 4 1
7-Aug 15:15 3 1-3[ ] 2 [504 [HONG KONG A HKG | 1-3 3-0] 3 2
7-Aug 18:45 3 1-2| | 3 |501 |uNiTED STATES OF AMERICA| USA | 0-3 | 0-3 2 3
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JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

One Team from each group plus 1 lucky loser among the three groups advance to the second stage

(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)

IMPORTANT: SEMI-FINAL STARTS ON THURSDAY 8TH AUGUST AT 15:15 HOURS

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP A 1 2 3 Points | Pos.
7-Aug 10:00 5 2-3 1 | 603 [JAPAN JPN 3-0(3-0 4 1
7-Aug 13:30 5 1-3 2 | 601 [GERMANY - USA MIX | 0-3 1-3 2 3
7-Aug 17:00 5 1-2 3 | 607 [HONG KONG C HKG [ 0-3| 3-1 3 2

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP B 1 2 3 Points | Pos.
7-Aug 10:00 6 2-3]| | 1 |602 [CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 3-1|3-1 4 1
7-Aug 13:30 6 1-3| | 2 | 605 [HONG KONG B HKG | 1-3 3-0 3 2
7-Aug 17:00 6 1-2 3 [ 606 |KOREA REPUBLIC KOR [ 1-3| 0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP C 1 2 3 4 | Points | Pos.

1 1-4

7-Aug 10:00 5 2.3 1 | 604 [HONG KONG A HKG 3-2|13-0|3-0] 6 1
7 1-3

7-Aug 13:30 X sa 2 | 609 |INDIA IND | 2-3 3-2(3-0] 5 2
7 1-2

7-Aug 17:00 8 3.4 3 [ 610 |SINGAPORE SGP [ 0-3| 2-3 3-0] 4 3

4 | 608 [CANADA - KAZAKHSTA MIX | 0-3| 0-3| 0-3 3 4
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CADET BOYS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE
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One Team from each group advance to the second stage
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(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)

IMPORTANT: SEMI-FINAL STARTS ON THURSDAY 8TH AUGUST AT 10:00 HOURS

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP A 1 2 3 |Points| Pos.
7-Aug 11:45 4 2-3| | 1 | 705 |IRAN - HONG KONG| MIX 3-013-0] 4 1
7-Aug 15:115 4 1-3| | 2 [710 |KOREA REPUBLIC | KOR [ 0-3 3-0] 3 2
7-Aug 18145 4 1-2| | 3 | 702 [THAILAND THA | 0-3|0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP B 1 2 3 | Points| Pos.
7-Aug 11:45 5 2-3| ] 1 [707 |[HONG KONG A HKG 3-0(3-0] 4 1
7-Aug 15:15 5 1-3| | 2 [702 |[ENGLAND - YEMEN| MIX [ 0-3 1-3| 2 3
7-Aug 18145 5 1-2| | 3 | 701 [CANADA CAN | 0-3( 3-1 3 2

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP C 1 2 3 |Points| Pos.
7-Aug 11:45 6 2-3| | 1 [712 |INDIA IND 3-2(3-0] 4 1
7-Aug 15:115 6 1-3| ] 2 [711 |SINGAPORE SGP | 2-3 3-0] 3 2
7-Aug 1845 6 1-2| | 3 | 708 |HONG KONG B HKG | 0-3| 0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP D 1 2 3 |Points| Pos.
7-Aug 11:45 7 2-3| | 1 | 706 [JAPAN JPN 2-313-1] 3 2
7-Aug 1515 7 1-3 2 | 704 |CHINESE TAIPEI TPE | 3-2 3-0] 4 1
7-Aug 18:45 7 1-2| ] 3 [709 |[HONG KONG C HKG [ 1-3 | 0-3 2 3
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One Team from each group advance to the second stage

(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)

IMPORTANT: SEMI-FINAL STARTS ON THURSDAY 8TH AUGUST AT 11:45 HOURS

Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP A 1 2 3 | Points| Pos.
7-Aug 10:00 7 2-3 807 [HONG KONG A HKG 3-0(0-3| 3 2
7-Aug 13:30 1 1-3 811 |SINGAPORE - WALES| MIX | 0-3 0-3] 2 3
7-Aug 17:00 1 1-2 810 [KOREA REPUBLIC | KOR | 3-0| 3-0 4 1

Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP B 1 2 3 | Points| Pos.
7-Aug 10:00 8 2-3 812 [INDIA IND 1-3|13-2] 3 2
7-Aug 13:30 2 1-3 809 |[HONG KONG C HKG | 3-1 3-0] 4 1
7-Aug 1700 2 1-2 804 |SYRIA - HONG KONG - USA | MIX | 2-3| 0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP C 1 2 3 | Points| Pos.
7-Aug 10:00 3 2-3 805 [CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 2-313-1| 3 2
7-Aug 13:30 3 1-3 806 [JAPAN JPN [ 3-2 3-0] 4 1
7-Aug 17:00 3 1-2 801 |UNITED STATES OF AMERICA| USA | 1-3 | 0-3 2 3

Day  Time Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP D 1 2 3 | Points| Pos.
7-Aug 10:00 4 2-3 808 [HONG KONG B HKG 3-0|13-0] 4 1
7-Aug 13:30 4 1-3 803 |THAILAND THA | 0-3 3-0] 3 2
7-Aug 17:00 4 1-2 802 |CANADA CAN | 0-3(0-3 2 3
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International Table Tennis Federation
2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

®
ITT’z.F

\?ugula,g Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
cincuit 07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) "=
JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM EVENT - MAIN DRAW
506 SINGAPORE SGP
3-2
8-August - 13:30 h - Table 2 506 SINGAPORE SGP
503 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
CHAMPION:
8-August - 18:30 h - 506 SINGAPORE SGP
3-2
509 INDIA IND
8-August - 13:30 h - Table 1 509 INDIA IND
3-1
502 THAILAND - IRAN - JAPAN MIX
JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAM EVENT - MAIN DRAW
603 JAPAN JPN
3-0
8-August - 15:15 h - Table 2 603 JAPAN JPN
605 HONG KONG B HKG
CHAMPION:
8-August - 18:30 h - 603 JAPAN JPN
3-0
604 HONG KONG A HKG
8-August - 15:15 h - Table 1 604 HONG KONG A HKG

602 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE

3-2
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International Table Tennis Federation
2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

®
ITT’z.F

\?ugula,g Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
cincuir 07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) e
CADET BOYS' TEAM EVENT - MAIN DRAW
705 IRAN - HONG KONG MIX
3-1
8-August - 10:00 h - Table 2 705 IRAN - HONG KONG MIX
712 INDIA IND
CHAMPION:
8-August - 18:30 h - 705 IRAN - HONG KONG MIX
3-2
704 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
8-August - 10:00 h - Table 1 704 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
3-1
707 HONG KONG A HKG
CADET GIRLS' TEAM EVENT - MAIN DRAW
810 KOREA REPUBLIC KOR
3-0
8-August - 11:45 h - Table 1 810 KOREA REPUBLIC KOR
808 HONG KONG B HKG
CHAMPION:
8-August - 18:30 h - 806 JAPAN JPN
3-2
806 JAPAN JPN
8-August - 11:45 h - table 2 806 JAPAN JPN
3-0
809 HONG KONG C HKG
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International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
o o T T 07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

Individual Events - Full Results
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2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

= ¢ \ International Table Tennis Federation
‘ Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
= i

07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

Junior Boys' Singles Seeding List (August 2019 Junior Ranking) 41 Entries

Seed No. NAME

1
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160
164
143
173
156
136
122
140
146
142
152
170
172
111
174
144
124
109
158
177
103
175
165
176
166
113
132
135
104
101
102
105
112
116
118
125
127
145
147
150
154

PANG Yew En Koen
PANAGITGUN Yanapong
AHMADIAN Amin

TAI Ming-Wei
CHUA Josh Shao Han
ALBUQUERQUE Raegan
PAU Yik Man

JAIN Payas
MATSUSHIMA Sora
PATIL Deepit

PARK Gyeongtae
HUANG Yan-Cheng

LI Hsin-Yu

CHOY Chun Kit
GODHWANI Aditya
SHAMS Navid

SU Zhi

CHAN Yee Shun

LIM Dao Yi

GUBRAN Ebrahim Abdulhakim
JI Max ~

JIANG Kai »
THANMATHIKOM Napat
SCHEUER JR Peter Joseph *
THANMATHIKOM Porapat
HUI Tsz Long

YIP Yan Ting
YUNG Tsz Kwan

WEI Adrian

NIE Chulong

DENG Kevin

YIP Harry

FUNG Chun Wai

LEE Pak Ho

LEUNG Wing Yin
TSANG Tsz Tsun
WONG Hon Lam
KIMURA Tomoya
WATANABE Tamito

KIM Woojin

WOO Hyeonggyu

Asso
SGP
THA

IRI
TPE
SGP
IND
HKG
IND
JPN
IND
KOR
TPE
TPE
HKG
USA

IRI

HKG
HKG
SGP
YEM
CAN
USA
THA
USA
THA
HKG
HKG
HKG
CAN
AUS
CAN
ENG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR

RK Points
6779
5261
5021
4685
3605
3232
2707
2350
2319
1950
1915
1557
1544
1488

883
808
526
408
376
332
213
122
114
57
19
13
13
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International Table Tennis Federation
: L 2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit ,r,r;!?
' Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
-

07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) L

Junior Girls' Singles Seeding List (August 2019 Junior Ranking) 42 Entries

Seed No. NAME Asso RK Points
1 244 YOKOI Sakura JPN 5506
2 239 AKAE Kaho JPN 4914
3 264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE 4686
4 220 LEE Ka Yee HKG 4581
5 234 GHOSH Swastika IND 4502
6 206 SCHREINER Franziska GER 4130
7 261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE 3285
8 260 CAlFong-En TPE 2991
9 229 WONG Chin Yau HKG 2957
10 205 BONDAREVA Anastasia GER 2861
11 208 CHAU Wing Sze HKG 2731
12 242 0OJIO Haruna JPN 2583
13 256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP 1967
14 237 PATIL Manushree IND 1929
15 271 HURSEY Anna WAL 1298
16 235 KUTUMBALE Anusha IND 1162
17 266 KE Tiffany USA 977
18 226 NG Wing Lam HKG 902
19 211 FUNG Wai Chu HKG 901
20 268 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya USA 878
21 269 TAN Angie USA 692
22 247 CHOI Haeeun KOR 675
23 227 POON Yat HKG 579
24 251 YUN Arin KOR 564
25 246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz KAZ 506
26 219 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG 450
27 245 BAKHYT Anel KAZ 178
28 272 TUNG Faith USA 176
29 270 TAN Emily USA 104
30 265 HU Faith USA 76

31 257 ZAZA Hend SYR 38

32= 204 LIU Crystal CAN 13

32= 218 LEE Chung Yan HKG 13

32= 225 MAN Dick Kwan HKG 13

35= 201 NIE Mingxuan ™ AUS 9

35= 252 CHAN Lu Wen SGP 9

37 203 CAlI Nicole CAN 3

38= 202 CAIl Demi CAN 0

38= 221 LEUNG Ka Wan HKG 0

38= 223 LUK Sze Yu HKG 0

38= 228 WAN Hon Tung HKG 0

38= 248 HONG Sunsu KOR 0

38= 255 WANG Yining Marianne SGP 0

38= 258 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA 0

38= 259 PINYOPISAN Phantita THA 0



International Table Tennis Federation
ux':ut &5 s " 2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit ;,-;!,?
e e e = ' Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
N Yoo = .I:. ".. "

07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) Lo

Cadet Boys' Singles Seeding List (August 2019 Cadet Ranking) 37 Entries

1 146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN 6654
2 144 SHAMS Navid IRI 5817
3 161 QUEK Yong lzaac SGP 5480
4 133 YIU Kwan To HKG 5356
5 134 YU Nok HKG 4640
6 140 JAIN Payas IND 4613
7 106 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG 3786
8 149 GIL Minseok KOR 3606
9 177 GUBRAN Ebrahim Abdulhakim YEM 2656
10 137 CHHETRI Aadarsh Om IND 2545
11 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND 2450
12 165 THANMATHIKOM Napat THA 1650
13 169 CHUANG Chia-Chuan TPE 1313
14 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE 1238
15 114 LAU Chun Nok HKG 1096
16 120 MAN Kai Shan HKG 1049
17 171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE 601
18 128 WONG Kai Lue Skye HKG 563
19 159 NG Daniel SGP 526
20 103 JI Max ™ CAN 421
21 117 LEE Pok Kwan HKG 408
22 175 JIANG Kai » USA 374
23 123 SHIH Wing Hang HKG 338
24 167 THANMATHIKOM Tanapat THA 263
25 107 CHAN Chi Hang HKG 114
26 145 KIMURA Tomoya JPN 113
27 147 WATANABE Tamito JPN 57
28 119 LI Hon Man HKG 13
29 104 WEI Adrian CAN 8
30= 101 NIE Chulong AUS 0
30= 102 DENG Kevin CAN 0
30= 105 YIP Harry ENG 0
30= 110 CHEUNG Man Tik Dick HKG 0
30= 129 WONG Yiu Man HKG 0
30= 151 NOH Jimin KOR 0
30= 153 SEO Junyeong KOR 0
30= 163 TAN Zhao Ray SGP 0
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2019 ITTF Werld Junior Circuit

International Table Tennis Federation
d Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

TR cwm

Cadet Girls' Singles Seeding List (August 2019 Cadet Ranking) 35 Entries

Seed No. NAME

1
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263
241
256
236
207
213
271
232
258
238
233
230
266
224
215
250
262
249
270
246
269
222
257
209
204
259
252
265
240
243
214
202
216
217
231
255
267

TSAI Yun-En
HARIMOTO Miwa

ZHOU Jingyi
MANJUNATH Anargya
CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea
HUI Wai Phoebe
HURSEY Anna

YENN Ho Ching
AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa
SAINI Suhana
GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak
WONG Hoi Tung

KE Tiffany

MA Yat Sum
KONG Tsz Lam

LEE Yeonhui

CHU Yi-Ching

KIM Nayeong

TAN Emily
MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz
TAN Angie

LI Cheuk Tung

ZAZA Hend
CHOW Ka Ching

LIU Crystal
PINYOPISAN Phantita
CHAN Lu Wen

HU Faith

AOKI Sachi

TAKAMORI Mao
KONG Hoi Ching

CAl Demi

LAU Pui Ting

LAW Sum Yee Sammi
WONG Zhi Ling Jade
WANG Yining Marianne
LAM Kylie Hei Man

Asso
TPE
JPN
SGP

IND

HKG
HKG
WAL
HKG
THA
IND
IND
HKG
USA
HKG
HKG
KOR
TPE
KOR
USA
KAZ
USA
HKG
SYR
HKG
CAN
THA
SGP
USA
JPN
JPN
HKG
CAN
HKG
HKG
HKG
SGP
USA

RK Points
5483
4984
4863
4107
3873
3828
3586
3556
3299
2886
2364
1822
1758
1730
1621
1463
1426
1389
1280
1049
1016
488
450
244
188
162
80
76
57



International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit ;rr}_f..
Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) —

Junior Boys' Doubles Seeding List (19 Pairs)

Seed No.A No.B NAMEA

1
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156
143
172
136
111
152
139
168
174
162
109
103
175
149
113
118
102
108
116
101

160
164
173
142
122
154
141
170
176
158
127
104
166
150
121
135
105
112
125
126

CHUA Josh Shao Han
AHMADIAN Amin
LI Hsin-Yu

ALBUQUERQUE Raegan

CHOY Chun Kit
PARK Gyeongtae
JAIN Anukram
CHANG Yu-An
GODHWANI Aditya
SHI Kexun
CHAN Yee Shun
JI Max

JIANG Kai »

GIL Minseok

HUI Tsz Long
LEUNG Wing Yin
DENG Kevin
CHAN Hei Shun
LEE Pak Ho

NIE Chulong

Bye

NAME B Assoc A Assoc B
PANG Yew En Koen SGP SGP
PANAGITGUN Yanapong IRI THA
TAI Ming-Wei TPE TPE
PATIL Deepit IND IND
PAU Yik Man HKG HKG
WOO Hyeonggyu KOR KOR
PAL Akash IND IND
HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE TPE
SCHEUER JR Peter Joseph USA USA
LIM Dao Yi SGP SGP
WONG Hon Lam HKG HKG
WEI Adrian CAN CAN
THANMATHIKOM Porapat USA THA
KIM Woojin KOR KOR
NG Siu Chung HKG HKG
YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG HKG
YIP Harry CAN ENG
FUNG Chun Wai HKG HKG
TSANG Tsz Tsun HKG HKG
TSO Tze Ho AUS HKG
BYE - -

Cadet Boys' Doubles Seeding List (18 Pairs)

Seed No.A No.B NAME A

1
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106
138
146
159
120
137
169
165
168
114
103
119
130
102
110
151
157

133
140
147
161
134
129
171
167
175
117
104
123
131
105
115
153
163

CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah

DEENADAYALAN Vishwa

MATSUSHIMA Sora
NG Daniel

MAN Kai Shan
CHHETRI Aadarsh Om
CHUANG Chia-Chuan
THANMATHIKOM Napat
CHANG Yu-An

LAU Chun Nok

JI Max

LI Hon Man

YAN Masa Hiko

DENG Kevin

CHEUNG Man Tik Dick
NOH Jimin

FOO Fang Jun Jaedon

NAME B Assoc A Assoc B
YIU Kwan To HKG HKG
JAIN Payas IND IND
WATANABE Tamito JPN JPN
QUEK Yong Izaac SGP SGP
YU Nok HKG HKG
WONG Yiu Man IND HKG
KAO Cheng-Jui TPE TPE
THANMATHIKOM Tanapat THA THA
JIANG Kai TPE USA
LEE Pok Kwan HKG HKG
WEI Adrian CAN CAN
SHIH Wing Hang HKG HKG
YAU Chung Hang Tyress HKG HKG
YIP Harry CAN ENG
LEE Ka Him HKG HKG
SEO Junyeong KOR KOR
TAN Zhao Ray SGP SGP

Points
10,384
10,282
6,229
5,182
4,195
1,915
1,729
1,614
940
414
408
221
141
57

Points
9,142
7,063
6,711
6,006
5,689
2,545
1,914
1,913
1,612
1,504

429
351
282

0
0
0
0



\‘. [ International Table Tennis Federation

g i 2019 ITTF Werld Junior Cireuit ;n-!,?
wonrLp ) Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

oLt s 07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) s

Junior Girls' Doubles Seeding List (21 Pairs)

Seed No.A No.B NAME A NAME B Assoc A AssocB PTSA PTS B Points
1 239 244 AKAE Kaho YOKOI Sakura JPN JPN 4914 5506 10,420
2 261 264 CHIEN Tung-Chuan YU Hsiu-Ting TPE TPE 3285 4686 7,971
3 208 220 CHAU Wing Sze LEE Ka Yee HKG HKG 2731 4581 7,312
4 205 206 BONDAREVA Anastasia SCHREINER Franziska GER GER 2861 4130 6,991
5 234 235 GHOSH Swastika KUTUMBALE Anusha IND IND 4502 1162 5,664
6 226 229 NG Wing Lam WONG Chin Yau HKG HKG 902 2957 3,859
7 260 262 CAl Fong-En CHU Yi-Ching TPE TPE 2991 0 2,991
8 237 251 PATIL Manushree YUN Arin IND KOR 1929 564 2,493
9 252 256 CHAN Lu Wen ZHOU Jingyi SGP SGP 9 1967 1,976
10 211 219 FUNG Wai Chu LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG HKG 901 450 1,351
11 203 271 CAlI Nicole HURSEY Anna CAN WAL 3 1298 1,301
12 265 266 HU Faith KE Tiffany USA USA 76 977 1,053
13 269 270 TAN Angie TAN Emily USA USA 692 104 796
14 245 246 BAKHYT Anel MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz KAZ KAZ 178 506 684
15 247 248 CHOI Haeeun HONG Sunsu KOR KOR 675 0 675
16 225 227 MAN Dick Kwan POON Yat HKG HKG 13 579 592
17 202 204 CAIl Demi LIU Crystal CAN CAN 0 13 13

18= 218 223 LEE Chung Yan LUK Sze Yu HKG HKG 13 0 13

18= 210 221 FAN Wing Sze LEUNG Ka Wan HKG HKG 0 0 0

20= 254 255 TAN Chloe Yong Han WANG Yining Marianne SGP SGP 0 0 0

20= 267 253 LAM Kylie Hei Man LIM Qi USA SGP 0 0 0

20= 268 272 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya TUNG Faith USA USA 878 176 1,054

268 272
Cadet Girls' Doubles Seeding List (20 Pairs)

Seed No.A No.B NAMEA NAME B Assoc A Assoc B PTS A PTS B Points
1 241 242 HARIMOTO Miwa OJIO Haruna JPN JPN 4984 3645 8,629
2 207 232 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea YENN Ho Ching HKG HKG 3873 3556 7,429
3 236 238 MANJUNATH Anargya SAINI Suhana IND IND 4107 2886 6,993
4 262 263 CHU Yi-Ching TSAIl Yun-En TPE TPE 1426 5483 6,909
5 233 271 GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak HURSEY Anna IND WAL 2364 3586 5,950
6 213 230 HUI Wai Phoebe WONG Hoi Tung HKG HKG 3828 1822 5,650
7 252 256 CHAN Lu Wen ZHOU Jingyi SGP SGP 80 4863 4,943
8 258 259 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa PINYOPISAN Phantita THA THA 3299 162 3,461
9 249 250 KIM Nayeong LEE Yeonhui KOR KOR 1389 1463 2,852
10 269 270 TAN Angie TAN Emily USA USA 1016 1280 2,296
11 209 215 CHOW Ka Ching KONG Tsz Lam HKG HKG 244 1621 1,865
12 265 266 HU Faith KE Tiffany USA USA 76 1758 1,834
13 217 224 LAW Sum Yee Sammi MA Yat Sum HKG HKG 0 1730 1,730
14 253 246 LIM Qi MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz SGP KAZ 0 1049 1,049
15 222 231 LI Cheuk Tung WONG Zhi Ling Jade HKG HKG 488 0 488
16 214 257 KONG Hoi Ching ZAZA Hend HKG SYR 19 450 469
17 202 204 CAIl Demi LIU Crystal CAN CAN 0 188 188
18 240 243 AOKI Sachi TAKAMORI Mao JPN JPN 57 38 95
19 254 255 TAN Chloe Yong Han WANG Yining Marianne SGP SGP 0 0 0



-\\ £ - . e International Table Tennis Federation
{ | _ ,,}«Z)J 2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit ,;;!;'
WaR i i Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

Eincuiy 07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) e

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (13 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw

Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 14:00 hours.

Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 9:30 3 |1| 160 [PANG Yew En Koen SGP 3-0 3-0 4
9,4,5 41,2
12 | 9Aug 1350 7 |2| 166 |THANMATHIKOM Porapat [THA| 0-3 5 3’5' 1206 3
23 | 9-Aug | 18:10 8 |3 132 |YIP Yan Ting HKG[ 0-3 2-3 2
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 9:30 2 | 1| 164 |PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA 3 3 2 ‘:’ 3 2 4
1-2 | 9-Aug | 13550 = 6 |2| 113 [HUITsz Long HKG| 0-3 S 38'4110 3
2-3 | 9-Aug 1810 = 7 |3| 104 |WEI Adrian CAN| 0-3 1-3 2
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 9:30 1 ]1| 143 |AHMADIAN Amin IRI 3-0 3-0 4
68,4 2,15
1-2 9-Aug 13:50 5 2| 176 |SCHEUER JR Peter Joseph ~ | USA 0-3 6 j -gfo 7 2
23 | 9-Aug 1810 6 |3| 135 [YUNG TszKwan HKG| 0-3 3-2 3
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 9:30 4 1| 173 [TAI Ming-Wei TPE 3-1 3-0 4
10,656 | 223
12 | 9Aug 1350 8 |2| 165 |THANMATHIKOM Napat THA| 1-3 ? ; g 3
2-3 | 9-Aug 1810 | 1 |3| 102 [DENG Kevin CAN| 0-3 0-3 2
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 9:30 5 |1| 156 [CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP 3-1 3-0 4
58-101 | 345
12 | 9-Aug | 13:50 @ 3 |2 175 |JIANG Kai * Usa| 1-3 5’1'1% 3
23 | 9-Aug | 18:10 4 |3 112 |FUNG Chun Wai HKG[ 0-3 0-3 2
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
13 | 9-Aug = 9:30 6 |1| 136 |ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND 3 9 (9) ‘:’ 4 2 4
1-2 | 9-Aug | 13:50 | 2 |2| 103 [JI Max ~ CAN| 0-3 8-2 3
38,756
2-3 | 9-Aug 1810 | 3 |3| 127 [WONG Hon Lam HKG| 0-3 2-3 2
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International Table Tennis Federation
2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

5.
ITT)F

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (13 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw

Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 14:00 hours.

Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 9:30 7 122 |PAU Yik Man HKG - 3-0 4
8,3,4 49,3
12 | 9-Aug | 1350 | 1 177 |GUBRAN Ebrahim Abdulhakim | YEM| 0-3 ‘:’ : 2 3
2-3 | 9-Aug @ 1810 | 2 145 |KIMURA Tomoya JPN| 0-3 0-3 2
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 9:30 8 140 |JAIN Payas IND 3-0 3-2 4
6,811 | 57-10-88
12 | 9Aug | 13:50 | 4 158 |LIM Dao Yi sGP| 0-3 3-2 3
5-9588
23 | 9-Aug | 18:10 | 5 118 |LEUNG Wing Yin HKG| 2-3 2-3 2
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 9:55 1 146 |MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN 3-1 3-0 4
7,7,8,1 7,6,1
1-2 | 9-Aug | 14:15 6 109 [CHAN Yee Shun HKG 1-3 (?’D'Qc; 3
0-3
23 | 9-Aug | 18:35 | 7 101 |NIE Chulong AUs| 0-3 1
(DQ)
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
. 0-3 3-1
1-3 9-A 9:55 2 142 |PATIL Deepit IND
1o P 6,-9,-3 | 8-37.8 312
12 | 9-Aug | 14:15 | 1 124 [SU Zzhi HKG| 3-0 f’e'ﬁ 4
23 | 9-Aug | 18:35 4 147 |WATANABE Tamito JPN| 1-3 0-3 213
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 9:55 5 152 [PARK Gyeongtae KOR 3-0 0-3 3
3,312 | -6-12.-9
12 | 9-Aug | 14:15 | 2 144 [SHAMS Navid IRI 0-3 ? :135 2
23 | 9-Aug 1835 | 6 125 [TSANG Tsz Tsun HKG| 3-0 3-0 4 (1
Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
18 1 gaug | 955 2 170 [HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE - 3-0 2-3 152
2-4 54,9 6,75 |-1178-11-9
121 g ug | 14115 174 |GODHWANI Aditya usa| 0-3 8-1 2-3 1413
3-4 8,9,-12,6 | 87-7-81
1-4 ) 0-3
9-Aug | 18:35 116 |LEE Pak Ho HKG| 0-3 1-3 314
2.3 -5, -4,-7
154 [WOO Hyeonggyu KOR| 3-2 3-2 3-0 6|1




2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 14:00 hours.
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International Table Tennis Federation
2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

5.
ITT)F

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (13 GROUPS)

Match | Date | Time |Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 13 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
13 gaug o5 & |1| 172 |LiHsin-vu TPE 3-1 3-2 3-0 161
24 76107 | 13:6-635 | 1,10,8
121 g aug | 1415 4 111 |CHOY Chun Kit HKG| 1-3 0-3 3-0 1413
34 3 10105 | 5098
1-4 - 3-0

9-Aug | 18:35 150 |KIM Woojin KOrR| 2-3 3-0 5|2
23 44,3
105 [YIP Harry ENG| 0-3 0-3 0-3 314




N szl : ! — International Table Tennis Federation
p " £ s
N L«Q’J 2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit ZDF
WO o Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) e

CiRCWIT

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (15 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 14:45 hours.

Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug [10:20] 5 |1]244|YOKOI Sakura JPN 3-0 3-0 4
52,8 1,92
. 3-1
1-2 | 9-Aug |14:40| 6 |[2]265|HU Faith USA| 0-3 3
2,4,-10,8
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:00[ 1 |3]|257|zAZA Hend SYR 0-3 1-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
3-2 3-0
- - . 2 JPN
1-3 | 9-Aug |10:20] 2 |1]239|AKAE Kaho 58784 06,1 4
. 3-0
1-2 | 9-Aug [14:40] 5 |[2]270|TAN Emily usa| 2-3 508 3
23 | 9-Aug [19:00] 4 |[3]|218|LEE Chung Yan HKG| 0-3 0-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
o 3-0 3-0
- - . - TPE
1-3 | 9-Aug [10:20] 3 |[1]264]|YU Hsiu-Ting B 762 4
. 3-1
1-2 | 9-Aug [14:40[ 7 |[2]272|TUNG Faith USA| 0-3 6499 3
2-3 | 9-Aug [19:00[ 2 [3|204[LIU Crystal CAN| 0-3 1-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
3-1 3-0
- - : 22 HKG
1-3 | 9-Aug [10:20] 4 |1|220(LEE Ka Yee 6.7 412 532 4
12 | 9-Aug |14:40| 1 |2[245|BAKHYT Anel KAZ| 1-3 _831(; ;L A 3
2-3 | 9-Aug [19:00| 8 |[3]201[NIE Mingxuan A~ AUS| 0-3 1-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
. 3-0 3-0
- - . 234 IND
1-3 | 9-Aug [10:20] 1 |1]|234|GHOSH Swastika s 573 4
1-2 | 9-Aug |14:40( 8 |2|219|LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG 0-3 :;’ 5(3) 3
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:00] 3 |3]|252|CHAN Lu Wen SGP 0-3 0-3 2
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JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (15 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 14:45 hours.

Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
. 3-0 3-2
- - . GER
13 | 9-Aug [10:20f 6 | 1206 |SCHREINER Franziska . 676.63 4
12 | 9-Aug [14:40] 2 ]2]|246 |MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz| KAZ 0-3 5 i j43-10 2
2-3 | 9-Aug [19:00] 7 |3[225|MAN Dick Kwan HKG 2-3 3-1 3
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
3-2 3-0
- - : 261 - TPE
1-3 | 9-Aug [10:20| 7 ]1|261|CHIEN Tung-Chuan 734117 127 4
. 3-0
12 | 9-Aug [14:40[ 3 ]2]251[YUN Arin KOR 2-3 534 3
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:00] 5 [3]203|CAl Nicole CAN 0-3 0-3 2
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
3-0 3-1
- - : 2 - TPE
13 | 9-Aug [10:20] 8 |1|260|CAlFong-En 6.6 1604 4
12 | 9-Aug [14:40] 4 ]2]|227|POON Yat HKG| 0-3 1-3 2
91 6,-10, 8, -14
2-3 | 9-Aug [19:00] 6 | 3| 258|AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa | THA 1-3 3-1 3
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug |10:45| 2 ]1]229|WONG Chin Yau HKG _? 7 3_1 ?82 3|2
3-0
1-2 | 9-Aug [15:05] 5 |2[247|CHOI Haeeun KOR 3-0 L4 4
23 | 9-Aug [19:25] 3 | 3]202|cal Demi cAN| 0-3 0-3 2|3
Match| Date Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
) 3-1 3-0
- - . 2 GER
1-3 | 9-Aug [10:45] 1 |1|205|BONDAREVA Anastasia 610,07 245 4
. 3-1
12 | 9-Aug |15:05| 6 |2]|269|TAN Angie USA| 1-3 41045 3
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:25] 4 |3|221|LEUNG Ka wan HKG 0-3 1-3 2
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JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (15 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 14:45 hours.

Match| Date | Time|Table] JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 Pts. i Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug [10:45| 4 |1]208CHAU Wing Sze HKG 2 4 g :;’ 6 (5) 411
1-2 | 9-Aug |15:05( 1 | 2]|268 | MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya| USA 0-3 p -538 2
2-3 | 9-aug [19:25] 1 | 3248 |[HONG Sunsu KOR| 0-3 3-0 3|2

Match| Date | Time|Table] JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug |10:45| 3 |1|242|0JIO Haruna JPN 3-0 3-0 4

3,4,3 9,3,4
1-2 | 9-Aug |15:05 4 |2|211|FUNG Wai Chu HKG 0-3 i’ 5? 3
2-3 | 9-Aug [19:25 2 ] 3[255|WANG Yining Marianne | SGP 0-3 0-3 2
Match| Date | Time|Table] JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 13 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
) . 0-3 3-1
1-3 | 9-A 10:45| 5 | 1|256]|ZHOU Jingyi SGP
19 9y -8,-3,-11 7,8,7,3 3|2
1-2 | 9-Aug [15:05 7 [2[226|NG Wing Lam HKG 3-0 1038 ;Ll 4
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:25] 6 |3[259|PINYOPISAN Phantita | THA 1-3 1-3 23

Match| Date | Time|Table] JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 14 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.

1-3 | 9-Aug |10:45| 6 [|1|237|PATIL Manushree IND 0-3 3-1 3|2
-10,-10,-3 | -9,7,5,6

1-2 | 9-Aug |15:05) 2 | 2/[266|KE Tiffany USA 3-0 936101 4

2-3 | 9-Aug [19:25[ 5 |3[228|WAN Hon Tung HKG | 1-3 0-3 213

Match| Date | Time|Table] JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 15 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.

1-3 | 9-Aug |10:45] 7 |1[271|HURSEY Anna WAL 1-3 3-2 =4/5]1 3
10,-8,-8,-8 | -8,5,-7,9,10

1-2 | 9-Aug |15:05] 3 |2]|235|KUTUMBALE Anusha | IND 3-1 ; 15'2311 =4/41 3

2-3 | 9-Aug [19:25] 7 |3[223|LUK Sze Yu HKG [ 2-3 3-1 =5/41 3| 1
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CADET BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 16:15 hours.

Match| Date | Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug 11:10 4 |1 |146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN i’ 6 (5) g 3 (2) 4
1-2 | 9-Aug |15:30 4 |2 167 THANMATHIKOM Tanapat | THA 0-3 ?6 . 2
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:50 6 |3 107 CHAN Chi Hang HKG 0-3 3-0 3
Match| Date | Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug 11:10 2 |1 144 SHAMS Navid IRI 3-0 3-2 411
4,6,10 77,859
1-2 | 9-Aug |15:30 1 |2 123 SHIH Wing Hang HKG| 0-3 f ; (7) 3
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:550, 7 |3 145 KIMURA Tomoya JPN  2-3 0-3 2
Match| Date | Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug 11:10 3 |1 | 161 QUEK Yong lzaac SGP 3-0 3-1 4
6,2,5 3,7,-8,8
1-2  9-Aug |15:30 2 |2 117 LEE Pok Kwan HKG 0-3 g '337 2
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:50 1 |3 147 WATANABE Tamito JPN  1-3 3-0 3
Match| Date | Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug 11:10 1 | 1133 YIU Kwan To HKG 3-0 3-0 4
9,6,7 4,4,5
1-2 | 9-Aug 15:30 3 |2 175 JIANG Kai * USA 0-3 619'7 5 2
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:50 4 |3 104 WEI Adrian CAN 0-3 3-1 3
Match| Date | Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug 11:10 6 |1 134 YU Nok HKG 3-0 3-1 4
9,4,4 7,-9,5,2
; 3-0
1-2 | 9-Aug |15:30, 5 |2 103 JI Max " CAN 0-3 65 3
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:550 2 |3 101 NIE Chulong AUS 1-3 0-3 2
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CADET BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 16:15 hours.

Match Date | Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug 11:10 7 |1 140 JAIN Payas IND 3-0 8-1 4
57,6 9,-9,6,7
1-2 | 9-Aug 15:30 6 [2 128 WONG Kai Lue Skye HKG 0-3 2-3 2
11,9,-4,6,-10
2-3 | 9-Aug |19:50 3 |3 163 TAN Zhao Ray sGP  1-3 3-2 3
Match Date | Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug 11:10 5 |1 106 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah  HKG 3-0 3-0 4 (1
11,9,7 2,4,4
_ . 3-0
1-2 | 9-Aug |15:30, 7 |2 159 NG Daniel SGP  0-3 670 3
2-3 | 9-Aug 1950 5 |3 102 DENG Kevin CAN 0-3 0-3 2
Match Date | Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug |11:35 6 |1 149 GIL Minseok KOR 0-3 2-3 213
-4,-7,-7 | 7-10,13,-5,-10
1-2 | 9-Aug |15:55 1 |2 171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE 3-0 i 37'1;L 3 4
23 | 9-Aug 20:15 4 |3 119 LIHon Man HKG  3-2 1-3 312
Match Date | Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug 11:35 2 | 1177 GUBRAN Ebrahim Abdulhakim | YEM 3-0 3-1 4
6,7,9 9,11,-7,3
1-2 | 9-Aug |15555 4 |2 120 MAN Kai Shan HKG 0-3 . 39'1;L 5 3
2-3 | 9-Aug |20:15 5 |3 151 NOH Jimin KOR 1-3 1-3 2
Match| Date @ Time Table] CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 11:35 3 |1 137 CHHETRI Aadarsh Om IND 3-1 3-1 4 (1
-3,5,7,7 4,6,7,6
12 | 9-Aug 1555 2 |2 114 LAU Chun Nok HKG 1-3 737'516 3
2-3 | 9-Aug |20:15/ 6 |3 153 SEO Junyeong KOR 1-3 1-3 2




2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw

CADET BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

>
LTT)F

Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 16:15 hours.

Match| Date Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug 11:35| 4 138 | DEENADAYALAN Vishwa | IND 2-3 3-1 3|2
-9,-4,8,13,-7 8,-12,8,6
1-2 | 9-Aug 15:555| 3 168 |CHANG Yu-An TPE 3-2 ? 5 g 4
23 | 9-Aug 20:15 1 110 CHEUNG Man Tik Dick HKG 1-3 0-3 23
Match| Date Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
131 g aug 11:35 ° 165 | THANMATHIKOM Napat | THA 0-3 3-0 3-0 15|92
2-4 1 8, -8, -9 7,6,4 3,95
1-2 5 . 3-0 3-0
9-Aug | 15:55 169 [CHUANG Chia-Ch TPE -
3-4 19 6 'a uan 3-0 9,10,5 8,4,7 6 1
1-4 2 . 3-2
9-Aug | 20:15 129 [WONG Yiu M HKG - -
b ug . iu Man 0-3 0-3 587127 413
105 |YIP Harry ENG| 0-3 0-3 2-3 3|14
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2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw

CADET GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)
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Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 16:45 hours.

Match| Date | Time  Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug | 12:00 1 263 TSAI Yun-En TPE 2-3 3-0
8,4,7,-9,-4 3,3,6
1-2 | 9-Aug |16:20| 7 209 CHOW Ka Ching HKG 3-2 ? 5 2
2-3 | 9-Aug |20:40| 6 204 LIU Crystal CAN 0-3 0-3
Match| Date | Time  Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug 12:00| 2 241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN - .
2,6,7 2,6,7
1-2 | 9-Aug 16:20 6 257 ZAZA Hend SYR 0-3 5 9 s
2-3 | 9-Aug |20:40 3 214 KONG Hoi Ching HKG| 0-3 3-0
Match| Date | Time  Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug 12:00| 4 256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP 3-1 3-2
7,7,6,9 | -8137-18
1-2 | 9-Aug |16:20| 5 222 LI Cheuk Tung HKG 1-3 2-3
-11,6,-4,4,-7
2-3 | 9-Aug |20:40| 1 259 PINYOPISAN Phantita THA, 2-3 3-2
Match| Date | Time  Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug | 12:00| 3 236 MANJUNATH Anargya IND 2-3 3-1
-109,-85-5  7,5,-8,4
1-2 | 9-Aug |16:20| 4 269 TAN Angie USA 3-2 ? 9 2
2-3 | 9-Aug |20:40 7 217 LAW Sum Yee Sammi HKG| 1-3 0-3
Match| Date | Time  Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug | 12:00 5 207 |CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG 3-1 3-1
8,-8,4,8 -7,6,6,2
1-2 | 9-Aug 16:20 1 246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz  KAZ 1-3 3-2
-11,9,4,-9,10
2-3 | 9-Aug |20:40 4 252 CHAN Lu Wen SGP, 1-3 2-3
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2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw

International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

CADET GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 16:45 hours.

c

Pos.

4
2
3

Pos.

N | W

Pos.

N | | W

Pos.

N | | W

(¢}

Pos.

Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug | 12:00| 6 213 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG 3-1 3-0
8,-6,4,6 8,4, 10
1-2 | 9-Aug 16:20 2 270 TAN Emily USA 1-3 2-3
-5,-6,10,11,-8
2-3 | 9-Aug |20:40| 2 243 TAKAMORI Mao JPN 0-3 3-2
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug 12:00 7 271 HURSEY Anna WAL 2-3 3-0
6,5,7,7,-12 2,10, 3
_ 3-0
1-2 | 9-Aug |16:20| 3 249 KIM Nayeong KOR| 3-2 623
2-3 | 9-Aug |20:40| 5 216 LAU Pui Ting HKG| 0-3 0-3
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug |12:25| 1 232 YENN Ho Ching HKG 1-3 3-2
-9,7,-10,-7  -6,6,5,6,7
1-2 | 9-Aug 1645 6 262 CHU Yi-Ching TPE  3-1 3-1
-10, 6,11, 8
2-3 | 9-Aug |21:05| 5 265 HU Faith USA| 2-3 1-3
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug | 12:25 2 258 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA S '931 ::’ 7 2
1-2 | 9-Aug |16:45| 5 250 LEE Yeonhui KOR 3-0 237' 613
2-3 | 9-Aug |21:.05 4 231 WONG Zhi Ling Jade HKG| 0-3 1-3
Match| Date | Time | Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3
1-3 | 9-Aug | 12:25| 3 238 SAINI Suhana IND 3-2 1-3
10,6999 = 2,-9,-8,-7
1-2 | 9-Aug |16:45 4 215 KONG Tsz Lam HKG 2-3 ? '739
2-3 | 9-Aug |21:.05| 2 240 AOKI Sachi JPN 3-1 3-0

AN W
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2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw
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CADET GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

Second Stage Draw on Friday 9th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 10th August at 16:45 hours.

Match Date Time Table] CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 2 c  Pos.
1-3 | 9-Aug | 12:25| 4 |1 233 |GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak A IND 3-2 3-0 4 1
-9,7,99,10 47,3
1-2  9-Aug 1645 3 |2 224 MA Yat Sum HKG 2-3 ? 7 (1) 3
2-3 | 9-Aug 21:05 6 |3 267 LAM Kylie Hei Man USA 0-3 0-3 213
Match Date | Time Table] CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 2 4 Pts. Pos.
13 9aug 1225 > |1 230 WONG Hoi Tung HKG - 3-0 3-2 1511
2-4 6 7,5,9 9,127 | -102-981
1-2 2 ) 3-0 3-0
9-A 16:45 2 266 KE Tiff USA -
3-4 e 1 any 0-3 3,6,5 6,5,7 512
1-4 1 . . 3-0
o 9-Aug | 21:05 3 3 255 WANG Yining Marianne SGP| 0-3 0-3 547 4 (3
4 202 CAIl Demi CAN 2-3 0-3 0-3 314
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International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hong Kong lunior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

160 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
160 PANG Yew En Koen SGP BEST OF 7 GAMES!!
Bye 4-1(4,9,8,-7,8)
10-Aug - 18:00h Table 1 160 PANG Yew En Koen SGP!
113 HUITsz Long HKG
10-Aug - 14:00h Table 2 152 PARK Gyeongtae KOR!
152 PARK Gyeongtae KOR 4-03,4,87) 4-2(7,6,-12,9,-3,5)
10-Aug - 20:30h Table 4 160 PANG Yew En Koen SGP!
124 SU Zhi HKG 4-1(9,-8,4,7,7)
10-Aug - 14:00h Table 1 124 SU zhi HKG
175 JIANG Kai * USA
10-Aug - 18:00h Table 2 124 SU Zhi HKG
109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG 4-2 (3,-11,-9,10,9,6)
10-Aug - 14:00h Table 3 136 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND
136 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND 4-1(13,7,-7,8,8) 4-1(5,-8,11,10,8)
11-Aug- 11:15h Table 3 160 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
122 PAU Yik Man HKG
122 PAUYik Man HKG
Bye 4-1(-8,6,9,8,5)
10-Aug - 18:00h Table 3 154 WOO Hyeonggyu KOR!
158 LIM Dao Yi SGP|
10-Aug - 14:00h Table 4 154 WOO Hyeonggyu KOR!
154 WOO Hyeonggyu KOR 4-0 (5,8,4,6)
10-Aug - 20:30h Table 6 154 WOO Hyeonggyu KOR!
135 YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG 4-0(3,57,7) 4-1(13,-8,8,8,4)
10-Aug - 14:00h Table 5 150 KIM Woojin KOR!
150 KIM Woojin KOR
10-Aug - 18:00h Table 4 150 KIM Woojin KOR|
Bye 4-1(5,7,9,9,12)
173 TAI Ming-Wei TPE
173 TAI Ming-Wei TPE CHAMPION:
11-Aug - 17:15h Table 1| 143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI
143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI 4-1(9,9,-4,10,7)
143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI
Bye 4-1(-3,8,9,10,9)
10-Aug - 18:00h Table 5 143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI
166 THANMATHIKOM Porapat ~ THA
10-Aug - 14:00h Table 6 172 LI Hsin-Yu TPE
172 LI Hsin-Yu TPE 4-1 (3,10,9,-6,5) 4-2(-10,9,7,-11,8,9)
10-Aug - 20:30h Table 8 143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI
103 JIMax ~ CAN 4-0(9,10,7,8)
10-Aug - 14:00h Table 7 165 THANMATHIKOM Napat THA
165 THANMATHIKOM Napat THA
10-Aug - 18:00h Table 6 156 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP
142 PATIL Deepit IND 4-0 (6,5,5,2)
10-Aug - 14:00h Table 8 156 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP
156 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP| 4-0(8,6,2,9)
11-Aug - 11:15h Table 2 143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI
140 JAIN Payas IND 4-3(10,-9,8,-9,-13,9,4)
140 JAIN Payas IND
Bye 4-1(7,6,7,-8,3)
10-Aug - 18:00h Table 7 170 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE|
170 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE!
10-Aug - 14:45h Table 3 170 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE
125 TSANG Tsz Tsun HKG 4-2 (-10,-11,5,8,9,6)
10-Aug - 20:30h Table 2 170 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE|
146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN 4-0(5,8,6,4) 4-2(-9,6,-7,7,4,6)
10-Aug - 14:45h Table 2 146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
177 GUBRAN Ebrahim Abdulh.  YEM
10-Aug - 18:00h Table 8 164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA
Bye 4-1(-8,6,4,8,8)
164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong  THA

164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong

THA
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International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)
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BEST OF 7 GAMES!!

4-3 (9,10,-4,8,-13,-7,3)

208 CHAU Wing Sze HKG

11-Aug - 11:15h Table 1

247 CHOI Haeeun KOR

4-2(-7,8,8,4,-12,8)

4-1(-8,8,6,7,8)

11-Aug - 16:30h Table 1| 242 0JI0 Haruna

4-1(3,-8,6,8,4)

247 CHOI Haeeun KOR

CHAMPION:

JPN

264 YU Hsiu-Ting

TPE

11-Aug - 11:15h Table 4

242 0JI0 Haruna JPN

4-3 (7,-10,8,-12,-5,7,5)

242 0JI0 Haruna JPN

244 YOKOI Sakura JPN
244 YOKOI Sakura JPN
X Bye - 4-2 (-10,-8,5, 4, 8, 5)
10-Aug - 18:45h Table 1 208 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
272 TUNG Faith USA
10-Aug - 14:45h Table 1 208 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
208 CHAU Wing Sze HKG 4-1(-6,3,4,4,6)
10-Aug - 20:30h Table 1
251 YUN Arin KOR 4-0 (3,8,3,9
10-Aug - 14:45h Table 4 251 YUN Arin KOR
270 TAN Emily USA
10-Aug - 18:45h Table 2 251 YUN Arin KOR
219 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG 4-3(9,-9,9,8,-5,9,5)
10-Aug - 14:45h Table 5 260 CAl Fong-En TPE
260 CAl Fong-En TPE 4-0(7,5,6,11)
206 SCHREINER Franziska GER 4-1(9,9,-9,3,3)
10-Aug - 14:45h Table 6 206 SCHREINER Franziska GER
269 TAN Angie USA 4-1(4,-7,8,9,5)
10-Aug - 18:45h Table 3 247 CHOI Haeeun KOR
211 FUNG Wai Chu HKG
10-Aug - 14:45h Table 7 247 CHOI Haeeun KOR
247 CHOI Haeeun KOR 4-2(5,9,9,-10,-5,8)
10-Aug - 20:30h Table 3
266 KE Tiffany USA 4-2(8,13,-6,2,-7,7)
10-Aug - 15:30h Table 1 266 KE Tiffany USA
256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
10-Aug - 18:45h Table 4 220 LEE Ka Yee HKG
235 KUTUMBALE Anusha IND 4-0(7,7,8,5)
10-Aug - 14:45h Table 8 220 LEE KaYee HKG
220 LEE KaYee HKG 4-0(9,8,3,9
264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE 4-0(4,2,3,8
10-Aug - 15:30h Table 8 264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
265 HU Faith USA 4-2 (10,-10, 8, 4, -9, 6)
10-Aug - 18:45h Table 5 264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
248 HONG Sunsu KOR
10-Aug - 15:30h Table 2 248 HONG Sunsu KOR
223 LUK Sze Yu HKG 4-1(8,-11,4,6,6)
10-Aug - 20:30h Table 5
205 BONDAREVA Anastasia GER 4-0(7,6,10,8)
10-Aug - 15:30h Table 3 205 BONDAREVA Anastasia GER
225 MAN Dick Kwan HKG
10-Aug - 18:45h Table 6 205 BONDAREVA Anastasia  GER
258 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa ~ THA 4-3(-3,7,5,-7,-7,3,5)
10-Aug - 15:30h Table 4 234 GHOSH Swastika IND
234 GHOSH Swastika IND 4-1(9,5,4,6,9)
261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE 4-0(58,11,8)
10-Aug - 15:30h Table 5 261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE
237 PATIL Manushree IND 4-1 (8,-6,10,7,10)
10-Aug - 18:45h Table 7 242 0J10 Haruna JPN
229 WONG Chin Yau HKG
10-Aug - 15:30h Table 6 242 0JI0 Haruna JPN
242 0JI0 Haruna JPN 4-1(4,3,9,-6,8)
10-Aug - 20:30h Table 7
226 NG Wing Lam HKG 4-0 (5527
10-Aug - 15:30h Table 7 226 NG Wing Lam HKG
245 BAKHYT Anel KAZ
10-Aug - 18:45h Table 8 239 AKAE Kaho JPN
X Bye - 4-0(6,6,7,8)
239 AKAE Kaho JPN
239 AKAE Kaho JPN

4-1(8,7,-6,7,6)

4-1(5,4,-8,10,8)
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International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

CADET BOYS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
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BEST OF 5 GAMES!!

3-2(-11,-7,5,6,5)

146 MATSUSHIMA Sora

11-Aug - 10:45h Table 1

133 YIU Kwan To

JPN

3-1(5,7,9,7)

3-2(3,4,-8,-8,8)

161 QUEK Yong lzaac

11-Aug - 10:45h Table 4

3-1(6,-7,3,11)
146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
HKG
CHAMPION:
11-Aug - 16:00h Table 1| 146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
3-2(7,-13,4,-10,9)
SGP
168 CHANG Yu-An TPE
3-0(9,8,8)
TPE|

168 CHANG Yu-An

1 146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
2 x Bye 3-0(9,3,8)
10-Aug - 19:30h Table 2 146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
3 103 JIMax” CAN
10-Aug - 16:15h Table 1 165 THANMATHIKOM Napat ~ THA
4 165 THANMATHIKOM Napat THA 3-1(7,6,9,7)
10-Aug-21:15hTable 3
5 137 CHHETRIAadarsh Om IND 3-1(7,4,-12,8)
10-Aug - 16:15h Table 2 137 CHHETRI Aadarsh Om IND
6 163 TANZhao Ray SGP
10-Aug - 19:30h Table 1 106 CHAN Baldwin HoWah  HKG
7 x Bye 3-1(9,-9,9,3)
106 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
8 106 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
9 171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE!
171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE
10 x Bye 3-0(6,2,3)
10-Aug - 19:30h Table 3 171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE
11 123 SHIH Wing Hang HKG
10-Aug - 16:15h Table 3 147 WATANABE Tamito JPN
12 147 WATANABE Tamito JPN 3-0(8,10,9)
10-Aug-21:15h Table 7
13 177 GUBRAN Ebrahim Abdulhakim  YEM 3-1(6,-8,7,5)
10-Aug - 16:15h Table 4 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND
14 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND
10-Aug - 19:30h Table 4 133 YIU Kwan To HKG
15 x Bye 3-1(9,-9,6,8)
133 YIU Kwan To HKG
16 133 YIU KwanTo HKG
17 161 QUEKYong lzaac SGP
161 QUEK Yong lzaac SGP
18 x Bye 3-0(11,9,7)
10-Aug - 19:30h Table 5 161 QUEK Yong Izaac SGP
19 104 WEIAdrian CAN
10-Aug - 16:15h Table 5 107 CHAN Chi Hang HKG
20 107 CHAN ChiHang HKG 3-0(6,3,5)
10-Aug-21:15hTable 1
21 169 CHUANG Chia-Chuan TPE| 3-1(-7,11,8,9)
10-Aug - 16:15h Table 6 169 CHUANG Chia-Chuan TPE
22 114 LAU Chun Nok HKG
10-Aug - 19:30h Table 6 134 YU Nok HKG
23 x Bye 3-1(7,10,-4,5)
134 YU Nok HKG
24 134 YU Nok HKG
25 140 JAIN Payas IND
140 JAIN Payas IND
26 x Bye 3-1 (-10,8,11,5)
10-Aug - 19:30h Table 7 140 JAIN Payas IND
27 119 LIHon Man HKG
10-Aug - 16:15h Table 7 119 LIHon Man HKG
28 159 NG Daniel SGP 3-1(3,7,7,6)
10-Aug - 21:15h Table 6
29 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE| 3-1(-10,7,8,1)
10-Aug - 16:15h Table 8 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE
30 120 MAN Kai Shan HKG
10-Aug - 19:30h Table 8 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE
31 x Bye 3-2 (-8,10, 10, -8, 16)
144 SHAMS Navid IRI
32 144 SHAMS Navid IRI

3-2(-7,9,13,-7,5)
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e @ 2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit IrT, -4
WORLD - Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
L0140 priars i s Ao 07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) Sy XF——
CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
1 209 CHOW Ka Ching HKG
209 CHOW Ka Ching HKG BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
2 x Bye - 3-1(6,4,-9,9)
10-Aug - 20:00h Table 1 209 CHOW Ka Ching HKG
3 246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz KAZ
10-Aug - 16:45h Table 7 246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz KAZ
4 240 AOKI Sachi JPN 3-1(10,-5,6,9) 3-0(3,1,4)
10-Aug - 21:15h Table 4 249 KIM Nayeong KOR
5 259 PINYOPISAN Phantita THA 3-0(10,8,7)
10-Aug - 16:45h Table 3 259 PINYOPISAN Phantita THA
6 214 KONG Hoi Ching HKG
10-Aug - 20:00h Table 2 249 KIM Nayeong KOR
7 x Bye - 3-2(-8,-5,9,7,3)
249 KIM Nayeong KOR!
8 249 KIM Nayeong KOR 3-0(3,8,8)
11-Aug - 10:45h Table 3 249 KIM Nayeong KOR
9 213 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG
213 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG
10 x Bye - 3-0(8,5,8)
10-Aug - 20:00h Table 3 266 KETiffany USA
11 258 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa ~ THA
10-Aug - 16:45h Table 2 266 KETiffany USA
12 266 KETiffany USA 3-0(9,10,7)
10-Aug - 21:15h Table 8 233 GHORPADE Yashasw  IND
13 233 GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak  IND 3-0(8,6,7) 3-1(6,5,-7,6)
10-Aug - 16:45h Table 1 233 GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak  IND
14 232 YENN Ho Ching HKG
10-Aug - 20:00h Table 4 233 GHORPADE Yashaswini  IND
15 x Bye - 3-0 (10, 10, 10)
269 TAN Angie
16 269 TAN Angie USA CHAMPION:
11-Aug - 15:30h Table 1| 249 KIM Nayeong KOR
17 256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP| 3-0(8,6,5)
256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
18 x Bye - 3-0 (10,9, 11)
10-Aug - 20:00h Table 5 256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
19 243 TAKAMORI Mao JPN
10-Aug - 16:45h Table 4 243 TAKAMORI Mao JPN
20 230 WONG Hoi Tung HKG 3-0(5,10,9) 3-0 (9,10, 6)
10-Aug - 21:15h Table 5 256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
21 271 HURSEY Anna WAL 3-1(-8,8,6,6)
10-Aug - 16:45h Table 5 271 HURSEY Anna
22 236 MANJUNATH Anargya IND
10-Aug - 20:00h Table 6 271 HURSEY Anna
23 x Bye - 3-1(13,4,-9,8)
262 CHU Yi-Ching TPE
24 262 CHUYi-Ching TPE
11-Aug - 10:45h Table 2 241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN
25 207 CHAN ShiuLam Chelsea  HKG 3-1(5,-9,9,9
207 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea  HKG
26 x Bye - 3-0 (10, 10, 13)
10-Aug - 20:00h Table 7 207 CHAN ShiuLam Chelsea  HKG
27 263 TSAlYun-En TPE
10-Aug - 16:45h Table 6 263 TSAI Yun-En TPE
28 238 SAINI Suhana IND 3-0(11,8,7)
10-Aug - 21:15h Table 2 241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN
29 250 LEEYeonhui KOR 3-0 (6,3,10) 3-1(7,-8,5,6)
10-Aug - 16:45h Table 8 250 LEE Yeonhui KOR
30 224 MAYat Sum HKG
10-Aug - 20:00h Table 8 241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN

31 x Bye

32 241 HARIMOTO Miwa

JPN

241 HARIMOTO Miwa

JPN

3-0 (5,4,6)
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International Table Tennis Federation

¢‘ﬂ 5 2019 ITTF Weorld Junior Circuit I}'r’!;
i ) Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG) e
JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES
156 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP
160 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
156 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP
X Bye | 160 PANG Yew En Koen saP BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
X Bye s 3-04,2,9
10-Aug- 11:00h T 1 156 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP
X Bye - 160 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
X Bye -| 113 HUITszLong HKG
121 NG Siu Chung HKG
113 HUITsz Long HKG
121 NG Siu Chung HKG 3-0(7,6,7)
10-Aug - 12:30h T5 156 CHUA Josh Shao Han SGP
174 GODHWANI Aditya USA 160 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
176 SCHEUER JR PeterJoseph ~ USA| 3-2(6,59,-7,2)
10-Aug - 10:00h T4 108 CHAN Hei Shun HKG
108 CHAN Hei Shun HKG| 112 FUNG Chun Wai HKG
112 FUNG Chun Wai HKG 139 JAIN Anukram IND
10-Aug - 11:00h T2 141 PAL Akash IND
X Bye s 3-1(3,6,-7,9)
X Bye -] 139 JAIN Anukram IND
141 PAL Akash IND
139 JAIN Anukram IND
141 PAL Akash IND 3-1(7,-12,9,7)
11-Aug-10:00h T 1 152 PARK Gyeongtae KOR
152 PARK Gyeongtae KOR 154 WOO Hyeonggyu KOR
154 WOO Hyeonggyu KOR
152 PARK Gyeongtae KOR
X Bye -| 154 WOO Hyeonggyu KOR
X Bye s 3-0(2,8,5)
10-Aug- 11:00h T3 152 PARK Gyeongtae KOR
X Bye - 154 WOO Hyeonggyu KOR
X Bye -| 118 LEUNG WingYin HKG
135 YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG
118 LEUNG WingYin HKG
135 YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG 152 PARK Gyeongtae KOR
10-Aug - 12:30h T6 154 WOO Hyeonggyu KOR
175 JIANG Kai ~ USA 3-1(4,7,6,4)
166 THANMATHIKOM Porapat THA 3-1(5,11,-9,6)
10-Aug - 10:00h T5 175 JIANG Kai ~ USA|
101 NIE Chulong AuS| 166 THANMATHIKOM Porapat THA
126 TSOTze Ho HKG 172 LIHsin-Yu TPE|
10-Aug- 11:00h T6 173 TAI Ming-Wei TPE|
X Bye s 3-0(4,6,3)
X Bye -] 172 LI Hsin-Yu TPE
173 TAI Ming-Wei TPE|
172 LIHsin-Yu TPE|
173 TAI Ming-Wei TPE CHAMPION:
. N 143 AHMADIAN Ami IRI
136 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND 11-Aug- 12:45hT1 164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA|
142 PATIL Deepit IND 3-1(9,-11,9,9)
136 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND
X Bye -| 142 PATIL Deepit IND
X Bye s 3-2(8,10,-9,-5,9)
10-Aug - 11:00h T5 136 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan IND
116 LEE Pak Ho HKG 142 PATIL Deepit IND
125 TSANG TszTsun HKG| 162 SHI Kexun SGP
10-Aug - 10:00h T 6 158 LIM DaoYi SGP
162 SHIKexun SGP 3-1(5,-5, 10, 6)
158 LIM DaoYi SGP 3-1(6,6,9,8)
10-Aug - 12:30h T7 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE|
103 JIMax” CAN 170 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE|
104 WEI Adrian CAN
103 JIMax” CAN
X Bye -] 104 WEI Adrian CAN
X Bye s 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE
10-Aug- 11:00h T4 170 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE|
X Bye s 3-0(3,10,3)
X Bye -| 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE|
170 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE|
168 CHANG Yu-An TPE|
170 HUANG Yan-Cheng TPE 143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI
11-Aug- 10:00h T3 164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA'
111 CHOY Chun Kit HKG 3-2(4,-5,-8,6,7)
122 PAU Yik Man HKG
111 CHOY Chun Kit HKG
X Bye -| 122 PAUYik Man HKG
X Bye s 3-1(9,12,9,9)
10-Aug - 11:00h T7 109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG
102 DENG Kevin CAN 127 WONG Hon Lam HKG
105 YIP Harry ENG| 109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG
10-Aug - 10:00h T7 127 WONG Hon Lam HKG
109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG 3-0(7,9,9)
127 WONG Hon Lam HKG 143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI
10-Aug - 12:30h T8 164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA
149 GIL Minseok KOR 3-0(9,8,14)
150 KIM Woojin KOR
149 GIL Minseok KOR
X Bye -] 150 KIM Woojin KOR
X Bye s 143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI
10-Aug- 11:00h T8 164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA
X Bye s 3-1(6,-7,10,7)
X Bye -| 143 AHMADIAN Amin IRI

143 AHMADIAN Amin
164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong

IRI
THA

164 PANAGITGUN Yanapong

THA
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244 YOKOI Sakura

JPN
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International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit Figs

Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES

239 AKAE Kaho JPN
X Bye -| 244 YKol sakura N BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
X Bye = 3-0(1,4,6)
10-Aug - 10:30h T2 239 AKAE Kaho JPN
202 CAIDemi CAN 244 YOKOI Sakura JPN
204 LIU Crystal CAN| 245 BAKHYT Anel KAZ
10-Aug - 9:30h T2 246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz KAZ
245 BAKHYT Anel KAZ| 3-0(1,5,8)
246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz KAZ| 3-0(5,4,10)
10-Aug - 12:30h T 1 239 AKAE Kaho JPN
265 HU Faith USA 244 YOKOI Sakura JPN
266 KETiffany USA
265 HU Faith USA
X Bye -| 266 KETiffany USA'
X Bye - 226 NG WingLam HKG
10-Aug - 10:30h T 1 229 WONG Chin Yau HKG
X Bye = 3-0(2,6,9)
X Bye -| 226 NG Wing Lam HKG
229 WONG Chin Yau HKG
226 NG WingLam HKG
229 WONG Chin Yau HKG 3-2(9,-11,-6,7,9)
11-Aug - 10:00h T2 260 CAIFong-En TPE
260 CAIFong-En TPE 262 CHUYi-Ching TPE
262 CHUYi-Ching TPE|
260 CAlFong-En TPE.
X Bye -| 262 CHU Yi-Ching TPE.
X Bye = 3-2(8,9,6,-9,9)
10-Aug - 10:30h T3 260 CAIFong-En TPE|
218 LEE ChungYan HKG 262 CHUYi-Ching TPE|
223 LUKSzeYu HKG| 252 CHAN Lu Wen SGP!
10-Aug-9:30h T5 256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
252 CHAN LuWen SGP 3-1(-11,6,5, 10)
256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP 260 CAlFong-En TPE.
10-Aug - 12:30h T2 262 CHU Yi-Ching TPE.
211 FUNG Wai Chu HKG 3-1(5,9,4,4)
219 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG 3-1(5,7,-10,2)
10-Aug-9:30h T 1 211 FUNG Wai Chu HKG
268 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya USA| 219 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG
272 TUNG Faith USA 211 FUNG Wai Chu HKG
10-Aug - 10:30h T4 219 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG
X Bye = 3-0(8,8,9)
X Bye -| 205 BONDAREVA Anastasia GER!
206 _SCHREINER Franziska GER
205 BONDAREVA Anastasia GER
206 _SCHREINER Franziska GER CHAMPION:
. 261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE
208 CHAU Wing Sze HKG 11-hug-12:450T2 264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
220 LEEKaYee HKG 3-0(3,5,9)
208 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
X Bye -| 220 LEEKaYee HKG
X Bye = 3-1(2,-6,5,11)
10-Aug - 10:30h T5 247 CHOI Haeeun KOR
210 FAN Wing Sze HKG 248 HONG Sunsu KOR
221 LEUNG Ka Wan HKG| 247 CHOI Haeeun KOR!
10-Aug - 9:30h T 4 248 HONG Sunsu KOR
247 CHOI Haeeun KOR 3-0(12,9,6)
248 HONG Sunsu KOR 3-0 4,99
10-Aug - 12:30h T3 247 CHOI Haeeun KOR
269 TAN Angie USA 248 HONG Sunsu KOR
270 TAN Emily USA
269 TAN Angie USA
X Bye -] 270 TAN Emily USA
X Bye - 237 PATIL Manushree IND
10-Aug - 10:30h T6 251 YUN Arin KOR
X Bye = 3-0(3,1,8)
X Bye -| 237 PATIL Manushree IND'
251 YUN Arin KOR
237 PATIL Manushree IND
251 YUN Arin KOR 261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE
11-Aug - 10:00h T4 264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
234 GHOSH Swastika IND 3-1(3,9,8,8
235 KUTUMBALE Anusha IND
234 GHOSH Swastika IND!
X Bye -] 235 KUTUMBALE Anusha IND
X Bye = 3-1(8,10,-5,5)
10-Aug - 10:30h T7 234 GHOSH Swastika IND
254 TAN Chloe Yong Han SGP 235 KUTUMBALE Anusha IND
255 WANG Yining Marianne SGP| 203 CAI Nicole CAN
10-Aug-9:30h T3 271 HURSEY Anna WAL
203 CAINicole CAN 3-2(-8,8,-9,10,10)
271 HURSEY Anna WAL 261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE
10-Aug - 12:30h T4 264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE.
225 MAN Dick Kwan HKG 3-0(6,8,1)
227 POON Yat HKG 3-0(w/0)
10-Aug-9:30h T 6 225 MAN Dick Kwan HKG
267 LAM Kylie Hei Man USA| 227 POON Yat HKG
253 LIMQi SGP 261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE|
10-Aug - 10:30h T8 264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE|
X Bye = 3-0(8,5,8)
X Bye -| 261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan TPE
264 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE.

261 CHIEN Tung-Chuan
264 YU Hsiu-Ting

TPE]|
TPE]|
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106 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah
133 YIU Kwan To

HKG
HKG

International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)

07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

CADET BOYS' DOUBLES

106 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
X Bye -| 133 YIU KwanTo HKG BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
X Bye = 3-2(7,-3,-9,8,10)
10-Aug-12:00h T 1 106 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
X Bye ° 133 YIU KwanTo HKG
X Bye -| 157 FOO FangJunJaedon SGP!
163 TAN Zhao Ray SGP’
157 FOO FangJun Jaedon SGP
163 TAN Zhao Ray SGP 3-0(5,9,3)
10-Aug- 13:00h T5 106 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
130 YAN Masa Hiko HKG 133 YIU KwanTo HKG
131 YAU Chung Hang Tyress HKG
130 YAN Masa Hiko HKG
X Bye -| 131 YAU Chung Hang Tyress HKG
X Bye - 137 CHHETRI Aadarsh Om IND
10-Aug - 12:00h T2 129 WONG Yiu Man HKG
X Bye ° 3-0(10,2,8)
X Bye -| 137 CHHETRI Aadarsh Om IND
129 WONG Yiu Man HKG
137 CHHETRI Aadarsh Om IND
129 WONG Yiu Man HKG 3-2(9,9,-9,7,7)
11-Aug-9:30nT1 169 CHUANG Chia-Chuan TPE
169 CHUANG Chia-Chuan TPE| 171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE
171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE
169 CHUANG Chia-Chuan TPE
X Bye -| 171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE
X Bye - 3-0(6,8,8)
10-Aug- 12:00h T3 169 CHUANG Chia-Chuan TPE
X Bye o 171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE|
X Bye -] 119 LIHon Man HKG
123 SHIH Wing Hang HKG
119 LIHon Man HKG
123 SHIH Wing Hang HKG 169 CHUANG Chia-Chuan TPE
10-Aug - 13:00h T 6 171 KAO Cheng-Jui TPE
103 JiMax” CAN 3-1(-10,9,3,12)
104 WEI Adrian CAN
103 JIMax” CAN
X Bye -] 104 WEI Adrian CAN
X Bye o 146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
10-Aug - 12:00h T4 147 WATANABE Tami JPN
X Bye ° 3-2(6,-7,7,-5,2)
X Bye -| 146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
147 WATANABE Tamito JPN
146 MATSUSHIMA Sora JPN
147 WATANABE Tamito JPN CHAMPION:
. 169 CHUANG Chla-Chuan TPE
159 NG Daniel SGP 11-Aug-12:00nT2 171 KAO Cheng-Jul TPE
161 QUEKYong lzaac SGP 3-1(9,6,4,7)
159 NG Daniel SGP
X Bye -| 161 QUEKYong Izaac SGP!
X Bye ° 3-0(10,6,5)
10-Aug- 12:00hT5 159 NG Daniel SGP
X Bye = 161 QUEKYong lzaac SGP
X Bye -] 114 LAU Chun Nok HKG
117 LEE Pok Kwan HKG
114 LAU Chun Nok HKG
117 LEE Pok Kwan HKG 3-2(-8,-4,10,12,8)
10-Aug- 13:00h T 7 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE
168 CHANG Yu-An TPE| 175 JIANG Kai * USA
175 JIANG Kai » USA
168 CHANG Yu-An TPE
X Bye -| 175 JIANG Kai ~ USA
X Bye o 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE|
10-Aug - 12:00hT6 175 JIANG Kai ® USA
X Bye ° 3-2(11,9,-8,-8,8)
X Bye -] 120 MAN Kai Shan HKG
134 YU Nok HKG
120 MAN Kai Shan HKG
134 YU Nok HKG 168 CHANG Yu-An TPE
11-Aug-9:30nh T4 175 JIANG Kai ® USA
165 THANMATHIKOM Napat THA 3-2(8,-5,8,-5,4)
167 THANMATHIKOM Tanapat THA
165 THANMATHIKOM Napat THA
X Bye -| 167 THANMATHIKOM Tanapat THA
X Bye ° 3-2(9,-9,8,13,6)
10-Aug - 12:00h T 7 165 THANMATHIKOM Napat THA
X Bye - 167 THANMATHIKOM Tanapat THA
X Bye -| 110 CHEUNG Man Tik Dick HKG
115 LEEKa Him HKG
110 CHEUNG Man Tik Dick HKG
115 LEE Ka Him HKG 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND
10-Aug - 13:00n T8 140 JAIN Payas IND
151 NOH Jimin KOR 3-1(8,-8,4,7
153 SEO Junyeong KOR 3-0(11,6,7)
10-Aug-9:30hT7 151 NOH Jimin KOR
102 DENG Kevin CAN| 153 SEOQJunyeong KOR
105 YIP Harny ENG 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND
10-Aug - 12:00h T8 140 JAIN Payas IND
X Bye ° 3-2(10,6,-7,-8,5)
X Bye -| 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND
140 JAIN Payas IND

138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa
140 JAIN Payas

IND
IND
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241 HARIMOTO Miwa
242 010 Haruna

CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES

International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden Series)
07 August - 11 August 2019, Hong Kong (HKG)

241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN
242 0JI0 Haruna PN BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
3-0(7,4,2
10-Aug- 11:30h T4 241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN
202 CAlDemi CAN 242 0JI0 Haruna JPN
204 LIU Crystal CAN| 265 HU Faith USA
10-Aug- 10:00h T2 266 KETiffany USA
265 HU Faith USA 3-1(-4,9,5,11)
266 _KE Tiffany USA 3-0(5,6,8
10-Aug - 13:00hT 1 241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN
209 CHOW Ka Ching HKG 242 0JI0 Haruna JPN
215 KONG TszLam HKG
209 CHOW Ka Ching HKG
215 KONG TszLam HKG
258 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA
10-Aug- 11:30hT6 259 PINYOPISAN Phantita THA
3-1(9,5,5,10)
258 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA
259 PINYOPISAN Phantita THA
258 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA
259 PINYOPISAN Phantita THA 3-0(6,12,9)
11-Aug-9:30hT3 241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN
213 HUIWai Phoebe HKG 242 0JI0 Haruna JPN
230 WONG Hoi Tung HKG
213 HUIWai Phoebe HKG
230 WONG Hoi Tung HKG
3-2(4,12,-11,-10,5)
10-Aug- 11:30hT 1 213 HUIWai Phoebe HKG
230 WONG Hoi Tung HKG
214 KONG Hoi Ching HKG
257 ZAZA Hend SYR
214 KONG Hoi Ching HKG
257 ZAZA Hend SYR 262 CHU Yi-Ching TPE
10-Aug - 13:00h T 2 263 TSAlYun-En TPE
249 KIM Nayeong KOR! 3-0(3,513
250 LEE Yeonhui KOR 3-2(10,-8,-12,3,6)
10-Aug - 10:00h T3 249 KIM Nayeong KOR
254 TAN Chloe Yong Han SGP| 250 LEE Yeonhui KOR
255 WANG Yining Marianne SGP| 262 CHU Yi-Ching TPE
10-Aug- 11:30h T2 263 TSAlYun-En TPE
3-1(9,9,6,5)
262 CHU Yi-Ching TPE
263 TSAIYun-En TPE
262 CHU Yi-Ching TPE
263 TSAIYun-En TPE, CHAMPION:
. 241 HARIMOTO Miwa JPN
236 MANJUNATH Anargya IND 14-Aug- 12:00nT1 242 0JI0 Haruna JPN
238 SAINI Suhana IND 3-0(4,5,5)
236 MANJUNATH Anargya IND
238 SAINI Suhana IND
3-1(4,5-17)
10-Aug- 11:30hT5 236 MANJUNATH Anargya IND
238 SAINI Suhana IND
269 TAN Angie USA|
270 TAN Emily USA
269 TAN Angie USA|
270 TAN Emily USA 3-1(8,-9,7,9
10-Aug - 13:00h T3 236 MANJUNATH Anargya IND
217 LAW Sum Yee Sammi HKG 238 SAINI Suhana IND
224 MAYat Sum HKG 3-1(-6,10,7,5)
10-Aug - 10:00hT 1 240 AOKI Sachi JPN
240 AOKI Sachi JPN| 243 TAKAMORI Mao JPN
243 TAKAMORI Mao JPN 233 GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak IND
10-Aug- 11:30hT3 271 HURSEY Anna WAL
3-08,9,7
233 GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak IND
271 HURSEY Anna WAL
233 GHORPADE Yashaswini Deepak IND
271 HURSEY Anna WAL 236 MANJUNATH Anargya IND
11-Aug-9:30hT2 238 SAINI Suhana IND
252 CHAN Lu Wen SGP' 3-0(7,7,5)
256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
252 CHAN LuWen SGP
256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP
3-1(8,6,6,8
10-Aug- 11:30hT 7 252 CHAN LuWen SGP
256 ZHOU Jingyi SGP

222 LICheuk Tung HKG
231 WONG Zhi Ling Jade HKG
222 LICheuk Tung HKG
231 WONG Zhi Ling Jade HKG
253 LIMQi SGP
246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz KAZ
253 LIMQi SGP
246 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz KAZ

207 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea
232 YENN Ho Ching

HKG
HKG

10-Aug- 11:30h T8

207 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea
232 YENN Ho Ching

HKG
HKG

10-Aug - 13:00h T4

207 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea
232 YENN Ho Ching

HKG
HKG

3-0(09,3,7

252 CHAN LuWen
256 ZHOU Jingyi
3-0(4,7,9

SGP'
SGP
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